
HORARIO
SEMANAL

KINDER II

ACTIVIDADES PROYECTOS 

LUNES MARTES MIÉRCOLES JUEVES VIERNES

 14:15
 15:00

15:00
15:45

15:45
16:00

16:30
17:15

17:25
17:45

INGLÉS

RECREO

RECREO

IDENTIDAD

RECREO

LENGUAJE

RECREO

PROYECTO
ARTE

RECREO

LENGUAJE

RECREO

RECREO

ARTE

RECREO

MUSICA

RECREO

PROYECTO 
GRAFO MOTRICIDAD

LENGUAJE 

ORIENTACIÓN 
CONVIVENCIA

EDC.
 CRISTIANA

EDUC. 
FISICA

PENSAMIENTO
MATEMÁTICO

EXPLORACIÓN 
DEL ENTORNO

TALLER DE
INFORMATICA 

ZONAS DE 
APRENDIZAJE

RECREO

17:45
18:20

EXPLORACIÓN 
DEL ENTORNO

PENSAMIENTO 
MATEMÁTICO

PENSAMIENTO 
MATEMÁTICO

COMPRENSIÓN 
DEL ENTORNO


